BEAM

CENTRAL VACUUM SYSTEMS

& Electrolux

Style and Innovation, Platinum

Serenity_3.0_PLATINUM

Size (cm)

Airwatts

Maximum Valves/Coverage (m?)
Motor Size

Suction Power (Waterlift mm)
Airflow (I/s)

Recommended house size (m?)
Sound Level (dBa)

Dirt Receptacle Capacity (liters)
Venting Option

Built-In Utility Inlet
Self-Cleaning Filter with Gore®
Anti-Microbial Bucket
Anti-Vibration Mounting System
Motor Venting Filter
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89 x 28

590
10/900
5.7
2962
58.19
900
62
15
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

106.5 x 28

630

10/900

5.7
3201
61.74

900

62

15

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

106.5x 28

670

12/1000

5.7
3352
64.65

900

62

15

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

106.5x 28

670

12/1000

5.7
3352
64.65
1000

62

15

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

106.5 x 35.5

700

14/1100

72
3350
65.21

1100
63
25

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PLATINUM

106.5 x 35.5 112 x 35.5
700 868
14/1100 20/1200

72 5.7 (2x)
3350 3482
65.21 99.1
1100 1200

63 66

25 25
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes




